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Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of ASHA workersappointed in the Villages, State-wise, separately;

(b) the number of such villages whereASHA workers have not been appointed so far, State/UT-wise;

(c) whether the Ministry of RuralDevelopment is contemplating to bring ASHA workers, who are currently workingunder the Ministry of Health and FamilyWelfare, within its ambit on the basis ofthe said honorarium/wages; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI SUDIP BANDYOPADHYAY)

(a) & (b): A state-wise statement showing the number of ASHA workers selected across the country as on 31-12-2011 under National rural Health Mission (NRHM) is annexed. Village-wise data on selection of ASHAs is not maintained by the Union Ministry of Health and Family Welfare.

(c) & (d): No.
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